
Archigen Cup
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

01 NOV 2021
City,Country

SOLARINO, ITA

WS - SINGLES MAIN DRAW

Prize Money US$

15000
Tourn. Key

W-ITF-ITA-10A-2021
ITF Supervisor 

Tamas Peterdi 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 478 SWE  CABAJ AWAD, J [1]

2 WC ITA  URGESI, Federica

3 JR *1830 ITA  ALVISI, Eleonora

4 WC *1725 GER  SCHAEFER, Anne

5 Q ITA  A BBA GNA TO , A nastasia

6 Q ITA  PEDONE, Georgia

7 1462 ITA  GIRELLI, Chiara

8 927 ITA  CRESCENZI, G [8]

9 624 ITA  ARCIDIACONO, F [3]

10 WC ITA  VALENTE, Denise

11 *1348 ITA  TEDESCO, Giulia

12 Q ITA  GRECO, Gaia

13 1334 ITA  DESSOLIS, Barbara

14 *856 ROU  TOMA, Maria

15 Q ITA  MANITTO, CECILIA

16 767 ITA  BILARDO, F [5]

17 768 AUS  SMITH, Alicia [6]

18 Q ITA  SERAFINI, Asia

19 *997 CZE  VLCKOVA, Karolina

20 Q ITA  PIZZONI, Sofia

21 *965 ITA  CAVELLI, Carola

22 1409 POL  JELEN, Aleksandra Julia

23 1514 UZB  YULDASHEVA, Sevil

24 649 ITA  FOSSA  HUERGO, N [4]

25 865 SUI  KLINCOV, Bojana [7]

26 Q ITA  GIO RDA NO , Maddalena

27 WC *1700 CZE  CSABI, Petra

28 971 GER  WIRGES, Angelina

29 Q *1955 ITA  FERRARA, Virginia

30 1342 FRA  STEVIC, Helena

31 1286 SVK  CHUDEJOVA, Mia

32 610 ITA  DELAI, Melania [2]

Round 2

 
 

 ALVISI, Eleonora
 6-4 6-4 

 PEDONE, Georgia
 6-1 6-1 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 BILARDO, F [5]
 6-0 6-4 

 
 

 VLCKOVA, Karolina
 2-6 6-3 6-3 

 JELEN, Aleksandra Julia
 7-6(6) 6-1 

 
 

 KLINCOV, Bojana [7]
 7-5 6-4 

 WIRGES, Angelina
 1-6 6-2 6-3 

 FERRARA, Virginia
 6-4 6-3 

 
 

Quarterfinals

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Semifinals

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Final

 
 

 
 

 
 

* ITF Ranking www.itftennis.com
www.tenniseurope.org

# Seeded Players
1 CABAJ AWAD, Jacqueline
2 DELAI, Melania
3 ARCIDIACONO, Federica
4 FOSSA HUERGO, Nicole
5 BILARDO, Federica
6 SMITH, Alicia
7 KLINCOV, Bojana
8 CRESCENZI, Giulia

# Lucky Losers Replacing

# Special Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  01 NOV 2021 15:05 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 TEDESCO, Giulia (ITA)
 Player representatives
 DI GIANNANTONIO, Emily (ITA)
 
 Signature

 Tamas Peterdi


